City of Piedmont, OK Municipal Court

405.373.5216
Effective July 1, 2014
Speeding:
10 or below
11-15 over
16-20 over
21-25 over
26-30 over
31-35 over
36+ over
Speeding in School Zone:
10 or below
11+ over
Allowing unlicensed operator to drive
Alter/Change Tag
Contribute to Delinquency of Minor
DL not in possession
DUI or DUID or DUI/DUID (Combined Influence)

DUI or DUID or DUI/DUID (Combined Influence) under 21

DUR (Revocation) or DUS (Suspension)

DWI

Expired DL

Expired/no tag or improper tag display
Failure to appear or comply

Failure to obey no turn sign

Failure to secure load

Failure to stop at stop sign or light

Failure to stop for school bus

Failure to use child restraint seat

Failure to yield/stop for emergency vehicle
Failure to yield from stop sign, yield sign or driveway
Failure to yield to pedestrian

Following too closely

Impede flow of traffic/too slow

Impeding traffic flow or obstructing public way
Improper turns, lane changes or passing
License restriction violation

Minor in possession of tobacco

Motorcycle headgear (under 18)

Negligent Driving

No insurance verification

No valid DL

Operating with defective/improper/prohibited equipment
Operating without required equipment
Parking in handicap zone

Possession of marijuana

Possession of paraphernalia

Possession of stolen property

Public intoxication (alcohol or drugs)

$94.00
$114.00
$129.00
$164.00
$229.00
$244.00
$264.00

$234.00
$264.00
$324.00
$194.00
$394.00
$129.00
$864.00
$564.00
$564.00
$564.00
$194.00
$164.00
$394.00
$194.00
$324.00
$194.00
$324.00
$114.00
$324.00
$194.00
$324.00
$194.00
$194.00
$394.00
$194.00
$194.00
$129.00
$194.00
$324.00
$194.00
$364.00
$194.00
$194.00
$240.00
$869.00
$719.00
$564.00
$164.00



Sale of alcohol/beer to minor $564.00

Seat belt violation (driver or passenger) $20.00
Social host (underage drinking) $614.00
TOC (transporting open container) $374.00
Truancy:
1* offense $114.00
2" offense $164.00
3" offense $264.00
Under 21 consumption/possession of alcohol in public:
1* offense $364.00
2" offense $664.00
3" offense $864.00

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.
A processing fee will apply.



