City of Piedmont, OK Municipal Court 405.373.5216

Effective July 1, 2014

Effective July 1, 2014	
Speeding:	
10 or below	\$94.00
11-15 over	\$114.00
16-20 over	\$129.00
21-25 over	\$164.00
26-30 over	\$229.00
31-35 over	\$244.00
36+ over	\$264.00
Speeding in School Zone:	
10 or below	\$234.00
11+ over	\$264.00
Allowing unlicensed operator to drive	\$324.00
Alter/Change Tag	\$194.00
Contribute to Delinquency of Minor	\$394.00
DL not in possession	\$129.00
DUI or DUID or DUI/DUID (Combined Influence)	\$864.00
DUI or DUID or DUI/DUID (Combined Influence) under 21	
	\$564.00
DUR (Revocation) or DUS (Suspension)	\$564.00
DWI	\$564.00
Expired DL	\$194.00
Expired/no tag or improper tag display	\$164.00
Failure to appear or comply	\$394.00
Failure to obey no turn sign	\$194.00
Failure to secure load	\$324.00
Failure to stop at stop sign or light	\$194.00
Failure to stop for school bus	\$324.00
Failure to use child restraint seat	\$114.00
Failure to yield/stop for emergency vehicle	\$324.00
	•
Failure to yield from stop sign, yield sign or driveway	\$194.00
Failure to yield to pedestrian	\$324.00
Following too closely	\$194.00
Impede flow of traffic/too slow	\$194.00
Impeding traffic flow or obstructing public way	\$394.00
Improper turns, lane changes or passing	\$194.00
License restriction violation	\$194.00
Minor in possession of tobacco	\$129.00
Motorcycle headgear (under 18)	\$194.00
Negligent Driving	\$324.00
No insurance verification	\$194.00
No valid DL	\$364.00
Operating with defective/improper/prohibited equipment	\$194.00
Operating without required equipment	\$194.00
Parking in handicap zone	\$240.00
Possession of marijuana	\$869.00
Possession of paraphernalia	\$719.00
Possession of stolen property	\$564.00
Public intoxication (alcohol or drugs)	\$164.00
` '	

Sale of alcohol/beer to minor	\$564.00	
Seat belt violation (driver or passenger)	\$20.00	
Social host (underage drinking)	\$614.00	
TOC (transporting open container)	\$374.00	
Truancy:		
1 st offense	\$114.00	
2 nd offense	\$164.00	
3 rd offense	\$264.00	
Under 21 consumption/possession of alcohol in public:		
1 st offense	\$364.00	
2 nd offense	\$664.00	
3 rd offense	\$864.00	

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.